

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No.CONTEMPT CASE No.3881 of 2024
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
03	03-12-2024	<u>RC,J</u> Registry is directed to verify and put up latest endorsement as to service of notice to respondents. Post on 18.12.2024. <u>RC,J</u> RR	

--	--	--	--