

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CONTEMPT CASE No.3881 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
7.	20.03.2025	<u>RC, J</u> Sri K.M.Krishna Reddy, learned counsel for respondent Nos.1 to 4 and Sri Y.Koteswara Rao, learned counsel for respondent No.5 sought further time for filing their respective counters. Delete the name of Sri Pithani Chandra Sekhar Reddy, learned counsel, from the cause list. Post on 17.04.2025. Meantime, reply to the counter affidavit filed by respondent Nos.1 and 4. <u>RC, J</u> MP	