

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CONTEMPT CASE No.3881 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
8.	17.04.2025	<u>RC, J</u> It is brought to the notice of this Court by learned counsel for the respondents that respondent No.5 was transferred and new incumbent was joined in the subject post. To the said submission, learned counsel for the petitioner sought two weeks time to implead the present incumbent as party respondent. Post on 01.05.2025. <u>RC, J</u> MP	